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6/02 Profit and Loss

February 2002

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
v
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Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
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Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
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Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Feb '02

183,950.00
109.76

184,059.76

128,300.00

128,300.00

55,759.76

1,400.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

41,400.00

14,359.76

14,359.76
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Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
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Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
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Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
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Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

14,359.76

14,359.76

USHN lof $1A0 (B3 1-2
Profit and Loss Comparison
February 2002
Feb '02 Feb '01 BB Change % Change
183,950.00 0.00 183,950.00 100.0%
109.76 0.00 109.76 100.0%
184,059.76 0.00 184,059.76 100.0%
128,300.00 0.00 128,300.00 100.0%
128,300.00 0.00 128,300.00 100.0%
55,759.76 0.00 55,759.76 100.0%
1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00 100.0%
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 100.0%
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 100.0%
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 100.0%
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 100.0%
41,400.00 0.00 41,400.00 100.0%
14,359.76 0.00 14,359.76 100.0%
0.00

160.0%
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16/02 Balance Sheet

As of March 6, 2002

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
[udnsnal SCB
QAuehnsinms (Bangkok Bank)

{Qur 1B Thai Farmer Bank
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable

o
gnrH
Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assels

Fum (Inventory)

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

1Dl
Total Accounts Payable

Credit Cards

Mar 6, '02

167,210.00
124,626.76
11,620.00

303,456.76

-7,222.50

-7,222.50
202,100.00
202,100.00
498,334.26

498,334.26

11,800.00

11,800.00
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Yo/ 02 Balance Sheet

As of March 6, 2002

s

Y dw =
IHUVATINIAN
Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities

Mg {Sales Tax Payable)

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
flsazan
Net Income

YV (T
Huayey

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 6, "02

-131,650.00

-131,650.00
16,754.50
16,754.50

-103,095.50

-103,095.50

13,370.00
14,359.76
573,700.00

601,429.76

498,334.26
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Trial Balance

As of February 28, 2002

QurnsuIA1 SCB

urhnsuas (Bangkok Bank)

ﬁmhﬂﬁu"lmﬂ‘hai Farmer Bank
2

gnni

KT GRE Y

?mf”ﬁ (Inventory)

De
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L g ar o=
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Mg (Sales Tax Payable)
mlsazan
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Humiliny
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s ldenunamin
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TOTAL

Feb 28, '02
Debit Credit

167,210.00
124,626.76
11,620.00

7,222.50
0.00
202,100.00

11,800.00
131,650.00

16,754.50

13,370.00

573,700.00

183,950.00

109.76
128,300.00
1,400.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

806,906.76

806,906.76
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16/02 Journal
February 2002
ins # Type Date Num Name
64 Bill 13/2/2002 S001-UTHN A. 91nA
S001-USHW A. 31nA
100  Bill 13/2/2002 S001-USHN A. 9108
S001-UTHN A. 9109
101  Transfer 14/2/2002
102  General Journal 17/2/2002
103 General Joumal 17/2/2002 CO01-U5H% f. 311A
C001-USHM 7. 1@
104 Cash Sale 17/2/2002 5 C002-U5HM 4. 311a
C002-UTHWM ¥. 310A
C002-U5HN %. $1A9
C002-15H% v, $17a
I9UTIINING
105 General Joumnal 17/2/2002

1DANT 1-7
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6/02 Audit Trail

All Transactions

ins # Type Entered/Last Modified Date Name

ted Transaction 07/05/101 13:065:03
18 Estimate 07/05/101 12:51:25 7/5/2001 CO01-USHM . 31H9
CO0I-USHN fi. 310 A

ATUTIININT

ted Transaction 12/02/102 22:12:14
20  Estimate 07/05/101 13:05:18 7/5/2001 CO01-1USH% n. 310A
CO01-USHY n. 310@

ATUTTIWING
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06/02 Audit Trail
All Transactions
Memo Account Split Amount
Estimates -SPLIT- 7,490.00
titor (DOANDY... Estimates -7,000.00
ya ALY Sales Tax Payable Estimates -490.00
Estimates -SPLIT- 7,490.00
litor (OADY... Estimates -7,000.00
yadnﬁu Sales Tax Payable Estimates -490.00
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6/02

Type

S001-USHETN A. 9100

[tern Receipt
Total SO01-UTEN A, #1190

S002-U3HW B 919
[tem Receipt
Item Receipt

Item Receipt
Total S002-U3E% B $11n

S003-U3HN C 910a
Itemn Receipt

Item Receipt
Total S003-UTHM C §10@

$004-U3¥M D ffim
Item Receipt

Item Receipt

Total S004-L55M D $11ia

'‘OTAL

3t lodi $1vm fonea 1-13
Unpaid Bills by Vendor
As of February 28, 2002
Date Num Due Date Aging Open Balance

7/5/2001 250.00
250.00
28/5/2001 2,250.00
31/5/2001 500.00
7/8/2001 1,000.00
3,750.00
7/5/2001 300.00
29/5/2001 5,000.00
5,300.00
7/5/2001 2,000.00
29/5/2001 500.00
2,500.00
11,800.00

Page |
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6372002 at 11:09

U3HN Equipment 4110 onds 2-1
Cash Receipts Journal
For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

Date Account ID  Transaction Ref  Line Description Debit Amnt Credit Amnt
24/2/02 23100 45020001 VAT: mivi 490.00
24/2/02 40000 45020001 #unTe (Case) 2,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 Cost of sales 1,500.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 Cost of sales 1,500.00
241202 40000 45020001 a1Twe (Subbulfer) 5,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 Cost of sales 4,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 Cost of sales 4,000.00
2412/02 10400 45020001 LELEE 7,490.00
24/2/02 49000 4502002 Discounts Taken 198.00
24/2/02 11000 4502002 Invoice: 45020001 9,900.00
24/2/62 10400 4502002 U N, 9,702.00
24/2/02 49000 4502003 Discounts Taken 171.20
24/2/02 11000 4502003 Invoice: 45020002 8.560.00
24/2/02 10400 4502003 U1 A, 8,388.80
24/2/02 49000 4502006 Discounts Taken 0.04
24/2/02 11000 4502006 Invoice: 45002003 2.14
24/2/02 10400 4532006 I . 2.10
24/2/02 40000 4502007 #lma {Subbulfer) 5,000.00
24/2/02 50000 4502007 Cost of sales 4,000.00
242102 12000 4502007 Cost of sales _ 4,000.00
24/2/02 10400 4502007 Wy a. 5,000.00

40,452.14 40,452.14

Page: 1



6372002 8t 1109

U3HN Equipment 4190 1nw3 2-2
Customer Ledgers
For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002
Customer ID Customer  Date Trans No Type Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
1001 Ul N, 1/2/02  Balance Fwd 267.50
1001 e . 24/2/02 45020001 SJ 9,900.00 10,167.50
1001 UG A 24/2/02 4502002 CRJ 193.00 198.00 10,167.50
1001 1Y . 24/2/02 4502002 CRJ 9,900.00 267.50
1001 g n., 24/2/02 SJ 200 269.50
1001 HIY . 24/2/02 4502007 CRJY 5,000.00 5,000.00 269.50
1002 LIRATR 1/2/02  Balance Fwd 9,095.00
1003 Wi A, 1/2/02  Balance Fwd 6,423.21
1003 W A, 24/2/02 45020002 SJ 8,560.00 14,983.21
1003 Ul A, 24/2/02 4502003 CRJ 171.20 171.20 14,983.21
1003 WY A 24/2/02 4502003 CRJ 8,560.00 6,423.21
1004 11 Q. 1/2/02  Balance Fwd 4,654.50
1004 U 4, 24/2/02 45020001 CRJ 7,490.00 7.490.00 4,654.50
1004 U1 4. 24/2/02 45002003 SJ 2.14 4,656.64
1004 e 4. 24/2/02 4502006 CRJ 0.04 0.04 4,656.64
1004 Hiy 4. 24/2/02 4502006 CRJY 2.14 4,654.50

Page: |



U3HN Equipment 3119

Items Sold to Customers

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

BNTIT 2-3

Customer ID Name Item ID Qty Amount Cost of Sales Gross Profit Gross Margin
1001 Ul n. 1001 2.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
1001 u1e . 1003 2.00 2,002.00 1,500.00 502.00 25.07
1001 Ui n. 1004 2.00 900.00 700.00 200.00 22.22
1001 Ul n. 1606 2.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 20.00
8.00 14,902.00 13,200.00 1,702.00 11.42
1003 110 A. 1006 2.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 20.00
1003 Uy A, 1007 2.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 33.33
4.00 8,000.00 6,000.00 2,000.60 25.00
1004 uly & 1003 2.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 500.00 25.00
1004 4. 1006 200 5,002.00 4,000.00 1,002.00 20.03
4.00 7,002.00 5,500.00 1,502.00 21.4|5
Report Totals 16.00 29,904.00 24,700.00 5,204.00 17.40

&/3/2002 a1 11:0%
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6/3/2002 at 11:09

U3Hn Equipment 911@

Sales Journal

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

Date AccountID  Invoice No Line Description Debit Amnt Credit Amnt
24/2/02 40000 45020001 990N (Monitor) 7,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 Cost of sales 7,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 Cost of sales 7,000.00
24/2/02 40000 45020001 ﬁ”amé‘ﬂq (Case) 2,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 Cost of sales 1,500.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001  Cost of sales 1,500.00
24/2/02 40000 45020001 lil’lff(Mousé) 500.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 Cost of sales 700.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001  Cost of sales 700.00
24/2/02 11000 45020001 U A, 9,900.00
24/2/02 23100 45020002 VAT: M8 560.00
24/2/02 40000 45020002 Uil (RAM) 3,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020002  Cost of sales 2,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020002  Cost of sales 2,000.00
24/2/02 40000 45020002 a1lng (Subbulfer) 5,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020002  Cost of sales 4,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020002  Cost of sales 4,000.00
24/2/02 11000 45020002 U A, 8,560.00
24/2/02 40000 fun30e (Case) 2.00
24/2/02 11000 Uy A, 2.00
24/2/02 23100 45002003 VAT: nEv1 0.14
24/2/02 40000 45002003 6113 (Subbulfer) 2.00
24/2/02 11000 45002003 WA, 2.14

Total 33,664.14 33,664.14

D065 2-4
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USEN Equipment SR

pash Disbursements Journal

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

Date Check # Account ID Line Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
23/2/02 12000 utudinw (KeyBoard) 400.00
23/2/02 12000 FATOU (CD-Rom) 2,000.00
23/2/02 10200 Ui aeuRunes $iia 2,400.00
24/2/02 12000 U5y (RAM) 5,000.00
v3im gilnsaineuiiuned

24/2/02 10400 $f 5,000.00

Total 7,400.00 7,400.00

BNwg 2-5
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UIHN Equipment ana

Items Purchased from Vendors

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

Vendor ID Name Item ID Qty Amount
1001 V5N gunseineuitames 1001 500 17,500.00
1001 v3um QUnselnenfiames 1007 5.00 5,000.00
1000  22,500.00

1002 UTEN BN IABT 1M 1002 2.00 400.00
1002 UTEM AouRumeY §1im 1005 7.00 7,000.00
9.00 7,400.00

Report Totals 19.00 29,900.00

AT 2-6
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UIEN Equipment 160

Purchase Journal

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

w\nay 2-7

Date  AccountID Account Description

Invoice # Line Description

Debit Amount Credit Amount

24/2/02 12000 AuAIMUNAD (Inventory) 12345

2412/02 20000 il Accounts Payable 12345

8

24/2/02 12000 dumAunie (Inventory) 12346

2412/02 20000 19 mil Accounts Payable 12346

180T (Monitor)

o ar o = -
uiEm gunsaineuuned $1A
FATOU (CD-Rom)

U3ET ABNNIWBS S1fia

17,500.00
17,500.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
22,500.00 22,500.00

$/372002 &t L1:10
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153N Equipment $196 N3 2-8
Vendor Ledgers
For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002
Yendor ID  Vendor Date Trans Ne Type Paid Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
1001 UTHm gunsalnouimes §18 24/2/02 CDJ 5,000.00  5,000.00 0.00
1001 Vi gunselnenfiamed 98 242002 12345 Py 17,500.00 17,500.00
1001 uTEm gunsaineuRiames 1 24/2/02 450200001 PJ * 17,500.00
1002 U3HY ABuRARDT $1Aw 23/2/02 cDJ 2,400.00  2,400.00 0.00
1002 U3EM ABNRNADT $1fin 24/2/02 12346 PJ 5,000.00  5,000.00
1003 u3Em lnuneufiumes $10a 0.00
1004 UTHM 1004 M5d 1A 0.00
1221 usEm M lne $iia 0.00

6732002 at 11;10
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YIHM Equipment 9100

General Ledger Trial Balance

As of 28 Feb 2002

Account [D Account Description Debit Amt Credit Amt
10000 JuwAYaY (Petty Cash) 5,000.00
10100 Ruaaluile (Cash on Hand) 25,000.00
10200 Regular Checking Account 9,400.00
10400 HurAsUINT (Savings Accou 167,472.90
11000 Qﬂﬂf: (Accounts Receivable) 69,942.21
11400 anwiau 5,000.00
11500 Adeniiaedoozan 5,000.00
12000 Aufnuvie (lventory) 116,745.00
14000 a1 l¥sgswaramih 5,000.00
14100 Auneannldwinau 11,000.00
14700 Auniwndou 9 81,000.00
15000 gunsaidninau 6,000.00
15100 9un3el Equipment 6,000.00
15200 UTIUMIHUL Automobiles 600,000.00
15500 91775 Building 1,000,000.00
16900 finy (Land) 1,000,000.00
20000 il Accounts Payable 172,500.00
23000 ATlHe1eA9s 0 5,000.00
23100 M 3,727.35
23200 5919970 120,000.00
23300 Deductions Payable 126.00
23900 n1Edu A 30,000.00
24100 wildunyudioudy 12,300.00
24800 wiAud 250,000.00
27400 wiaw S2UzU1IEY 655,000.00
39004 Beginning Balance Equity 70,000.00
39005 i lsazey 1,770,278.00
40000 970 Sales 29,904.00
49000 dauanie 369.24
50000 funudufwg 24,700.00

Total: 3,128,229.35 3,128,229.35

1N 2-9
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UIHN Equipment D1hA

Balance Sheet

28 February 2002

ASSETS

Current Assets
Huaatay (Petty Cash)
Ruaaluiio (Cash on Hand)
Regular Checking Account
Judinsuaig {Savings Account
»v
anuil (Accounts Receivable)
)
gnuilau
4 dd o
ﬂ'llNﬂﬂuﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂilzqtg
dufnunie (Inveatory)
1 5t 1 ] 3
A lw9 109188 19u
a 1 r 3/ 3 o
N'HYI‘IUE]’NH'LI'I‘ITTWHI"IQ"IH

= ar l‘d'.
TUNTHIBY 9
Total Current Assets

Property and Equipment
gilnsaiduinam

o +
Q'ﬂﬂ‘im Equipment
FIUWIYUS Automobiles
9113 Building

fifu (Land)

Tot_al Property and Equipment
Other Assets

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

5,000.00
25,000.00
<9,400.00>
167,472.90
69,942.21
5,000.00
5,000.00
116,745.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
81,000.00

481,760.11

6,000.00
6,000.00
600,000.00
1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

2,612,000.00

0.00

3,093,760.11

1B 2-10
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6/3/2062 at 11:10

VIEN Equipment NNA

Balance Sheet

28 February 2002

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities
v g
LI Accounts Payable
mldedrase
=1
N1EYY
ANLTIANTY
Deductions Payable
miEuddes
o o4
Hufmmqunﬂuﬂu
(=1

»

5 oA
Huauau
Total Current Liabilities

Long-Term Liabilities

duq d.l
HUAUTZHZ81IDU
Total Long-Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Capital
Beginning Balance Equity
i lsazay

Net Income
Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

172,500.00
5,000.00
3,727.35

120,000.00

120.00
30,000.00
12,300.00

250,000.00

655,000.00

593,647.35

655,000.00

70,000.00
1,770,278.00
4,834.76

1,248,647.35

1,845,112.76.

3,093,760.11

l|fnaT 2-10

Page: 2



U3HN Equipment 9100 ionans 2-11
Gl Account Summary Report
As of: 28 February 2002

Account Beginning . Endin
Number Account Description Balance Debit Change Credit Change Net Change Balance
10000  (QueALoy (Petty Cash) 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,00
10100 (Iueraluijo (Cash on Hand) 5,000.00 20,000.00 0.00  20,000.00 25,000.00
102060 Regular Checking Account <7,000.00> 0.00 <2,400.00> <2,400.00> <9,400.00>
10400  RUFNEUIAMT (Savings Accot 91,890.00 80,582.90  <5,000.00>  75,582.90 167,472.90
11000 gnwff (Accounts Receivable) 69,940.21 18,464.14  <18,462.14> 2.00 69,942.21
11400 gnnf‘féu 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
11500 ﬁnﬁaui’:ﬁmﬁunxqm 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
12000  Sufinunis (aventory) 111,545.00 29,900.00  <24,700.00>  5,200.00 116,745.00
14000 slyvwiwdlanth 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
14100 QRudwanuh liminay 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00
14700 Bum§ndduq 81,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,000.00
15000  gunseidninau 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
15100  ‘®unsal Equipment 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
15200  GIMWINUE Automobiles 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00
15500  ©1A13 Building 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  1,000,000.00
16900 Ty (Land) 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  1,000,000.00
20000 1§ i} Accounts Payabie <150,000.00> 0.00  <22,500.00> <22,500.00> <172,500.00>
23000 ehldhofasw <5,000.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00  <5,000.00>
23100 v <2,677.21> 0.00  <1,050.14> <1,050.14>  <3,727.35>
23200 FWTIANIWY <120,000.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00  <120,000.00>
23300 Deductions Payable <120.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00 <120.00>
23900  miRuldfune <30,000.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00  <30,000.00>
24100 wfﬁquuﬁ'uué <12,300.00> 0.00 0.00 000  <12,300.00>
24800  wWiAus <250,000.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00 <250,000.00>
27400 wilduscozenisu <655,000.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00  <655,000.00>
39004 Beginning Balance Equity 0.00 0.00  <70,000.00> <70,000.00> <70,000.00>
39005  flsazay <1,770,278.00> 0.00 0.00 0.00 <1,770,278.00>
40000 U Sales 0.00 0.00  <29,904.00> <29,904.00>  <29,904.00>
49000 fuaad 0.00 369.24 0.00 369.24 369.24
50000  @unuiiufivig 0.00 24,700.00 0.00  24,700.00 24,700.00

Totals 0.00 174,016.28 <174,016.28> 0.00 0.00

6/3/2002 =t 11:10
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VTEN Equipment N9
Income Statement

For the Two Months Ending 28 February 2002

Current Month Year to Date

Revenues

410 Sales 29,904.00 101.25 29,904.00 101.25
G <369.24> <1.25> <369.24> <1,25>
Total Revenues 29.534.76 100.00 29.534.76 100.00
Cost of Sales

Aunududne 24,700.00 83.63 24,700.00 83.63
Total Cost of Sales 24,700.00 83.63 24,700.00 83.63
Gross Profit 4.834.76 1637 4,834,76 16.37
Expenses

ANTOLLL 1,000.00 339 1,000.00 3.39
awdolszfiv 10,000.00 33.86 10,000.00 33.86
Total Expenses 11,000.00 37.24 11,000.00 37.24
Net Income <6,165.24> <20.87> <6,165.24> <20.87>

6/32002 at 11:10 Page: |
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UTHN Equipment A
Statement of Retained Earnings

For the Two Months Ending 28 February 2002

Beginning Retained Eamings 1,770,278.00
Adjustments To Date 0.00
Net Income 334.76
Subtotal 1,770,612.76
Ending Retained Earnings 1,770,612.76

@ANTT 2-13
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YIEN Equipment Ana

Cost of Goods Sold Journal

For the Period From 1 Feb 2002 to 28 Feb 2002

Date GL Acct ID  Reference Qty Line Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
24/2/02 12000 45020001 2.00 98MW (Monitor) 7,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001  2.00 981N (Monitor) 7,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 2.00 21584 (Case) 1,500.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 2.00 F RS04 (Case) 1,500.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 2.00 11d (Mouse) 700.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001  2.00 e (Mouse) 700.00
24/2/02 12000 45020002  2.00 U4 (RAM) 2,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020002 200 U3 (RAM) 2,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020002  2.00 81103 (Subbutfer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020002  2.00 11w (Subbulfer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 2.00 AuAded (Case) 1,500.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 2,00 FuA3eq (Case) 1,500.00
24/2/02 12000 45020001 2.00 8114 (Subbuifer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 50000 45020001 2.00 §11w3 (Subbulfer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 12000 4502007 2.00 §11W4 (Subbulfer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 50000 4502007 2.00 8114 (Subbulfer) 4,000.00
24/2/02 12000 4502003 5.00 T (Mouse) 1,750.00
24/2/02 50000 4502003 5.00 e (Mouse) 1,750.00
24/2/02 12000 4502003 4.00 99ATW (Monitor) 14,000.00
24/2/02 50000 4502003 4.00 992 (Monitor) 14,000.00
24/2/02 12000 4502003 6.00 U5 (RAM) 6,000.00
24/2/02 50000 4502003 6.00 1153 (RAM) 6,000.00
24/2/02 12000 4502003 6.00 &A781 (CD-Rom) 6,000.00
24/2/02 50000 4502003 6.00 GR350y (CD-Rom) 6,000.00

Total 52,450.00 52,450.00

Wwnms 2-14
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UFHN Equipment A 1BNaT 2-15
Inventory Stock Status Report

As of 28 Feb 2002

Item ID  Item Description Item Class Unit Qtyon Hand Min Stock Reorder Qty Location
1001 201 {Monitor) Stock item m?a .00 5.00 7.00
1002 utluAUW (KeyBoard)  Stock item 2 11.00 5.00 7.00
1003 #0301 (Casc) Stock item  #14 1.50 5.00 7.00
1004 1nd (Mouse) Stock item 17 10.00 10.00 15.00
1005 Fa70U (CD-Rom) Stock item 913 14.67 10.00 15.00
1006 8113 (Subbulfer) Stock item 912 12.00 10.00 15.00
1007 154 (RAM) Stock item @12 12.00 10.00 15.00

67372002 at 11:10 Page: 1
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